
Get Off Your Cash! Buy Real Estate!
Real Estate

APPROXIMATELY 3 ACRES on StanleyRoad, $16,000. Also choice acre home
site ofl Hwy. 130, back of June's Fabric,
$9,500 J G Worrell Realty. 754-4512,
754 6938 nights
ACREAGE. EXCELLENT AREA. Beauti-
ful trees, across from Supply ElementarySchool One acre tracts. $9,950 each.
Large tracts possible. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT, (910)842-6415.
LARGE LOT and mobile homes. 2 BR, 1
1/2 bath, quiet setting, deck, C/H/A
$29,000 SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT,
(910)842-6415.

Real Estate
COASTAL NORTH CAROLINA 1.56
acre, 150ft waterfront. $74,900.
Swansboro, quaint and picturesque.
High, wooded homesites near ocean,
barrier island beaches Newly completed
subdivision. Attractive financing. Won't
last, call 1 -800 448 LAND, ext 2333 Pat¬
ten Carolina Land

FISHERMAN'S VILLAGE- Boone's
Neck. 2-3R mobile home on Vinton
Street $17,500 $1,000 down and $250
month. J. G. Worrell co-owner/broker.
Also mobile home lot, no money down.
754-4512, 754-6938 nights.

Looking for a Second Home?
That's My Specialty!

?
Office (910)842-8686 Ext. 221

Toll Free 1-800-720-2200
Fax: (910)842-8292

x Aian Holden Realty | ^ i

^ "8 Ocean Blvd West Diane Clark-DamoronHolden Beach, NC 28462 r.Ri

ca
Tana

Jana L. Martin

First
To sell or to buy real estate

Results Through Professionalism
(Office) 910-579-4097

(Toll Free) 800-833-6330
10239 BEACH DRIVE, SW

CALABASH, NC 28467
CALLIHAN. TEAL SKELLEY & ASSOCS.

Realty* 842-4663

CAROLINA SHORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership $325. No initiation fee at present)

NEW HOUSE

« v,aiHuasn ur.-captivating 2000 sq. ft. brick home on 15th frwy 2 BR, 2 baths,Carolina rm, solarium, many-windowed brkfst nook. Spac. great-rm plan, Ig. MBR suite,dbt Jacuzzi, solar pwrd water htr, etcl Dbl gar. Goraeous landscanino S1M 800

Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area

D/r^f/ons: l/s 77 to Supply. 100 yds. on Hwy. 211. Right on StoneChimney Rd. 1/2 ml. Right on Turnpike Rd.

15 Gate 6.-Stunning contemporary split-BR plan home on 1st frwy 3 BR, 2 baths, largeeat-in kitch., Indry rm. Spacious foyer, soaring ceiling, exciting stone FP. Crtyrd entry, atri¬um, wrap-around deck. Light, bright, airy, immaculate! $146,900.

Beatrice M. Johnson
Associate Broker

Evenings/Holidays
579-3369Grtui£|

Carolina Shorea Realty
10187 Beach Drive SW
Calabash, NC 28467

579-3685 or 1-800-756-9635

DOE RUN DRIVE

*72,900
LOCATION, LOCATION LOCATION-About 6 mi. to
beach, boat ramps, golf course and restaurants: 2
mi. to school and medical facilities. NEW HOUSE IN
NEW SUBDIVISION. 3 BR, 2 baths, soft color
scheme, on corner lot. ONLY $72,900.

OWNER
FINANCING*
Closing Costs

Lights
Streets
Lots

.Quality Construction
Available
.Low Sg. Ft. Costs

*10% down
10% interest
10 years

Real Estate
LOCKWOOD FOLLY lot 18, Lake Point
Drive, on the golf course. Septic tank
permit. For sale by owner. $51,700. Call
(910)642 9457
SUNSET BEACH HOME with large
wooded lot, newly redecorated. 2-BR. 2
bath with spacious LR/dining room
combo, deck, screened porch. All ap¬
pliances included. Excellent condition,
$38,900 579 8368

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY
All real estate advertising in this news¬

paper is subject to the Federal Fair
Housing Act of 1968 which makes it

illegal to advertise
"any preference, limit¬
ation or discrimination
based on race, color,
religion, sex or nation¬

al origin, or an intention to make any
preference, limitation or discrimination."

REDUCED
$47,000

3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths,
Heat Pump, Screen
Porch, Fireplace.
Less than 1 mile to
Holden Beach

842-6365 After 6:00 pm

Real Estate Real Estate
DOUBLEWIDE-FIDDLER'S Cove
Subdivision 3-BR, 2 bath. $31,900. Call
Alan Holden Realty at 910-642-8686 or K
calling long distance 1-800-720-2200.

FOR SALE OR RENT. Mobile home and
lot. 230 Live Oak Dr. SW (Seaside
Station.) Call 910-579-1396 or 804 369-
7088.

Simmons Realty
(910)579-0192 . FAX #(910)579-0814

Licensed »n North & South Carolina

WATERFRONT/ISLAND LOTS
SHALLOTTE POINT-Over 90 ft. of deep water frontage is awaiting your dream
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